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138 - International Premier Women - 250m - Semi Final

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:39 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 KL Barbarian - A 1:10.269   Q

2 5 Down Under Dogs - A 1:10.494   q

3 3 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:10.699  

4 6 Penang Pirates 1:13.604  

5 2 Argo Naga - A 1:15.799  

6 1 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:16.264  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:49 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 Crescendo Dragons 1:05.073   Q

2 4 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:08.078   q

3 2 Thailand 1:09.333   q

4 5 DBC Penang Titans - A 1:10.468   q

5 6 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:13.048  

6 1 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:15.493  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Premier Women - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 Crescendo Dragons 1:05.073 Q

2 2 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:08.078 q

3 2 Thailand 1:09.333 q

4 1 KL Barbarian - A 1:10.269 Q

5 2 DBC Penang Titans - A 1:10.468 q

6 1 Down Under Dogs - A 1:10.494 q

7 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:10.699

8 2 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:13.048

9 1 Penang Pirates 1:13.604

10 2 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:15.493

11 1 Argo Naga - A 1:15.799

12 1 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:16.264

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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